
Arellano, Loretta J.
Chair, Ethics and Member Conduct Committee

Work ljarellano@raytheon.com

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

I am out of the office until 07/25/2016. For immediate support, contact Tracy Screeton (310 210 8584), Sungho Hong

(310.780.3944), or Brigitte Tapia ( 520­437­1105)

emailed ND9 7/10/16

Thanks for contacting me David. I'm forwarding this to Jon Soifer and Joe Kalasky's so that they can forward you the

process.

Brantley, Chris
Member

Work c.brantley@ieee.org

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 9/29/16

De Marca, J. Roberto
President

Work rdemarca@uol.com.br

president@ieee.org

Work d.demarco@ieee.org

Mobile 732­981­0060 ext 5362

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

Left message on Kathy Burke's machine asking for contact information. 8/12/14. also sent Linked in message

Returned message and asked for information. I sent him everything.

8/15/14 got email saying President could not interfer.

Kalasky, Joseph A.
Chairman, Ethics and Member Conduct Committee

Work j.kalasky@verizon.net

Mobile 724­244­1609

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

8/1/14 mailed Kalasky.2 and 8/4/14 Kalasky.3 with certificate of mailing.

Sent all 3 documents by email. 7/23/14. Got delivery.

7/21/14 long conversation. Said investigation would take months.

David,

The EMCC will await your formal complaint and take action as necessary.

Kopcho, Jennifer
Conference Quality

Work j.a.kopcho@ieee.org

Mobile 732­465­6656

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

sent email with email to Setti and roemer.pdf et al 7/18/14

MacPherson, Gordon
Director of Conference Quality

Work g.macpherson@ieee.org



Work g.macpherson@ieee.org

Mobile 732­981­0060

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

sent email after speaking to Pat Thompson who is an administrator under Kathy Burke. There are two Kathy Burkes.

One is the assistant to Roberto de Marca. another email 8/7/14

Setti, Gianluca
Editor

Work gsetti@ing.unife.it

Work Fax +39 0532 974870

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

emailed complaint 7/17/14 and additional 7/21/14

faxed letter about EMCC 7/21 fax was sent.

Soifer, Jon P.
Corporate Governance

Work J.soifer@ieee.org

Mobile 732­562­6898

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers

Notes emailed ND9 7/10/16

Tambosso, Tiziana
Section Programme Coordinator

Work tiziana.tambosso@gmail.com

Work tiziana.tambosso@ieee.org

Work Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineer

Notes emailed ND9 7/14/16

sent roemer.pde etal on 7/13/14 to both emails.


